# 11170000000038

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
//\de	dress)	•
(Aut	11633)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_	F	_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(54.	onioso Enary man	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		<del></del>
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	:
W16-854	49 cm	,
<del></del>	·········	

Office Use Only



100292669121

12/19/16--01003--018 \*\*130.00

SEURE MARY OF STATE.

K. SALY JAN -3 2017



December 22, 2016

SHERRI L ROBERTS 111 W 16TH AVE, STE. 100 ANCHORAGE, AK 99501

SUBJECT: CCI UTILITY SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000085449

We have received your document for CCI UTILITY SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 216A00027257

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:		ation Section n of Corporations					
SUBJE		CI Utility Services,					
осьов	···			imited Liability C	ompany		
			ign Limited Liability Compa to register the above referen				
Please r	eturn all	correspondence co	ncerning this matter to the fo	ollowing:			
		Sherri L Roberts					
			Nai	ne of Person			
Firm/Company							
	111 W 16th Ave, STE 100						
				Address			
	Anchorage, AK 99501						
			City/Sta	ate and Zip Code			
		tax@bbrs-llc.com					
			E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	fication)	
For fur	ther info	mation concerning	this matter, please call:				
,	Sherri	L Roberts		907 at (	793-921		
		Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Dayt	ime Telephone Number	
	Division Registr P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Division of Registration But Clifton But 2661 Execution	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section ailding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclos		neck for the following 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:  \$\Boxed{\Boxes} \$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & }  Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Fore		Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
		ting business in Florida. The alternate name must include	"Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C."			
. Alaska	3. 47	-3698713	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
09/30/2016			*
	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	a, if prior to registration.)	
111 W 16th Ave, STE		to determine penany naomy)	erv.
Anchorage, AK 99501		PEC 1	
	(Street Address of Principal O	flice)	1
111 W 16th Ave, STE	·		u r
·		- Stage	至
Anchorage, AK 99501		To,	بن
	(Mailing Address)		
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box 1	<u>IOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	CT Corporation Systems		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	<del></del>	
J. 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 / 102 /	Plantation	, Florida <sup>33324</sup>	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
esignated in this applica complywith the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as i	recess for the above stated limited liability company registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It ad complete performance of my duties, and I am fair the signature.	further ag
The manus title or one	acity and address of the person(s) who har	have authority to manage ic/are:	
•	acity and address of the person(s) who has/ ident/CEO; 111 W 16th Ave, STE 300; An		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Adam Kelly, General Ma	nager; 111 W 16th Ave, STE 300; Anchor	ige, AK 99501	
	of which it is organized. (If the certificate	ally authenticated by the official having custody of recision in a foreign language, a translation of the certificat	

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Sherri L Roberts, Tax Analyst, Authorized Person

Alaska Entity #10028633

## State of Alaska Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business, and Professional Licensing

### **Certificate of Compliance**

The undersigned, as Commissioner of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development of the State of Alaska, and custodian of corporation records for said state, hereby issues a Certificate of Compliance for:

### CCI Utility Services, LLC

This entity was formed on April 08, 2015 and is in good standing. This entity has filed all biennial reports and fees due at this time.

No information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

OF THE STATE OF TH

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I execute the certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of Alaska effective October 14, 2016.

Chris Hladick Commissioner

Oh Halix

SEURLIARY OF STATE